w w w . g e n t e c . c o m
Cylinder Valves
V200, V400, V800  Series,  Accessor ies
Solutions  for  Life
Solutions  for  Life
2 Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .gentec.com
profile
GENTEC® Company Overview

installation hole**
Cylinder Valves
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ex: SL -     V200 -     N4 -    C350 -    K -    R1
Body Series Inlet
Connection
Outlet
Connection
Seat
Material
Safety Plug
Model
SS: 316L V200 P2: GB PZ27.8
N4: 3/4 NGT
N8: 3/8 NGT
T2: 1/2 NPT
B1: BSP, 1”-14
E2: EN 629-1 25E
D2: DIN 477 W28.8 X 1/14
J2: JIS B8246 V2
GB01: W21.8-14RH
GB03: G5/8-RH
GB17: W21.8-14LH
C350: CGA350
D632: CGA632(DISS)
C660: CGA660
D714: CGA714 (DISS)
D718: CGA718 (DISS)
BS03: BS 341#03
DN01: DIN 477#01
J22R: J22R
K: PCTFE R1: Safety plug
       (Safety plug
      allocation table)
Ex: SL -  V400 -  N4 -  D632 -  K -  R04（Optional） -  T（Optional）
Body Serial Inlet
Connection*
Outlet
Connection*
Seat
Material
Safety Plug Flow Restrictor
SL: 316L
SLV: 316L VAR
V401:
Handwheel
V402:
Pneumatic
P2: GB PZ27.8
N4: 3/4 NGT
T2: 1/2 NPT
B1: BSP, 1”-14
E2: EN 629-1 25E
D2: DIN 477 W28.8 X 1/14
J2: JIS B8246 V2
D632: CGA632 (DISS)
D634: CGA634 (DISS)
D714: CGA714 (DISS)
D718: CGA718 (DISS)
J22R: J22R
GB01: W21.8-14RH
C350: CGA350
C660: CGA660
BS03: BS 341#03
DN01: DIN 477#01
K: PCTFE
V: Vespel®
Blank: No safety plug
RXX: Safety plug**
Blank:
No flow restrictor

Accessories
HP CGA Connections
USA CGA Standard Fitting Ordering Information
Ex: SS -  CGA 320 -  TW4 -  3 -  SET
Material Standard No. Connection* Options(1) Options(2)
SS: 316 CGA 320
CGA 330
CGA 350
CGA 580
CGA 590
CGA 660
NT4: 1/4” NPT(M)
TW4: 1/4” Welded pipe
VM4: 1/4” VCR(M)
Blank:  Standard length
3: Length 3"
2.5: Length 2.5"
Blank: No Accessories
SET: With pipe plug
Ex: SS -  DIN477#01 -  TW4 -  3 -  SET
Material Standard No. Connection* Options(1) Options(2)
SS: 316 DIN477#01
DIN477#02
DIN477#06
DIN477#08
DIN477#10
DIN477#14
NT4: 1/4” NPT(M)
TW4: 1/4” Welded pipe
VM4: 1/4” VCR(M)
Blank: Standard length
3: Length 3”
2.5: Length 2.5”
Blank: No Accessories
SET: With pipe plug
Ex: SS -  GB#01 -  TW4 -  3 -  SET
Material Standard No. Connection* Options(1) Options(2)
SS: 316 GB#01
GB#02
GB#06
GB#08
GB#10
GB#14
NT4: 1/4” NPT(M)
TW4: 1/4” Welded pipe
VM4: 1/4” VCR(M)
Blank: Standard length
3: Length 3”
2.5: Length 2.5”
Blank: No Accessories
SET: With pipe plug
DIN477 Standard Fitting Ordering Information
GB Standard Fitting Ordering Information
Solutions  for  Life
16 Genstar Technologies Inc. • 909.606.2726 • www .gentec.com
Ex: SS -  BS341#02 -  TW4 -  3 -  SET
Material Standard No. Connection* Options(1) Options(2)
SS: 316 BS341#02
BS341#03
BS341#06
BS341#10
BS341#11
BS341#14
NT4: 1/4” NPT(M)
TW4: 1/4” Welded pipe
VM4: 1/4” VCR(M)
Blank: Standard length
3: Length 3”
2.5: Length 2.5”
Blank: No Accessories
SET: With pipe plug
BS341 Standard Fitting Ordering Information
HP Connections Plugs
      L2
 H
 L1
不锈钢夹圈
L
CGA Plug
510,580,590
L
F
UHP CGA Cap
632-642 and 712-728
CGA Cap
320-350 and 660-705
L
F
F
H H
A
B
A
B
 H
 L1  L2
L
F
L F L F
      L2
 H
 L1
不锈钢夹圈
L
CGA Plug
510,580,590
L
F
UHP CGA Cap
632-642 and 712-728
CGA Cap
320-350 and 660-705
L
F
F
H H
A
B
A
B
 H
 L1  L2
L